Schedule 1

2013 Council Expenses

Month of Event Reason for expense Conferences & Seminars  Community Events Mileage = Memberships Business Meals  Cell phones / iPads  Totals
Ashlie, Cheryl
January RM South Asian Cultural Society - Annual Gala 95.00

iPad charges 5.09
February Gaming Centre Event 10.00

iPad charges 5.34
March iPad charges 18.19
April MR Community Foundation - Citizen of the Year 90.00

MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - Business Excellence Awards 75.00

iPad charges 5.35
May iPad charges 5.35
June iPad charges 5.35
July iPad charges 5.35
August MR Community Foundation - Golf Fundraising Tournament 45.00

iPad charges 5.35
September UBCM Conference - Vancouver 656.67

Urban Development Institute - Annual Summer Event 25.00

iPad charges 5.35
October Inclusive Workplace Workshop 20.60

RM Hospital Gala 175.00

iPad charges 18.19
November MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - AGM 39.00

iPad charges 5.62
December Salvation Army Dignity Breakfast 50.00

iPad charges 5.35

677.27 604.00 - - - 89.88 1,371.15




Month of Event
Bell, Corisa
January

February

March
April

May

June
July
August

September

October

November

December

Reason for expense

Local Gov't Leadership Academy - Leadership Forum
RM South Asian Cultural Society - Annual Gala

Cell phone & iPad charges

Local Economy Summit

Gaming Centre Event

Mileage for 2012

Cell phone & iPad charges

Cell phone & iPad charges

MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - Business Excellence Awards

MR Community Foundation - Citizen of the Year
BCRPA Membership

Cell phone & iPad charges

BCRPA Conference - Whistler

LMLGA Conference - Harrison Hot Springs

Cell phone & iPad charges

FCM Annual Conference - Vancouver

Cell phone & iPad charges

Mileage (January - July 2013)

Cell phone & iPad charges

Cell phone & iPad charges

UBCM Conference - Vancouver

Urban Development Institute - Annual Summer Event
Cell phone & iPad charges

CivX - Open Government, Open Data, Open Future
Meadowridge by Moonlight Gala

Inclusive Workplace Workshop

RM Hospital Gala

Cell phone & iPad charges

MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - AGM

CMHC - Vancouver Housing Outlook Conference
Greater Vancouver Home Builders Assoc - Luncheon
Cell phone & iPad charges

MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - Christmas Luncheon
Cell phone & iPad charges

Conferences & Seminars ~ Community Events Mileage = Memberships Business Meals  Cell phones / iPads  Totals
571.26
95.00
91.57
428.33
10.00
356.31
89.61
68.05
75.00
90.00
60.00
93.09
1,049.30
694.44
93.09
1,481.04
93.36
317.20
71.69
71.69
1,887.31
65.00
71.69
185.00
250.00
20.60
175.00
93.09
39.00
265.00
49.99
91.37
35.00
93.09
6,582.28 883.99 673.51 60.00 - 1,021.39  9,221.17




Month of Event Reason for expense Conferences & Seminars ~ Community Events Mileage = Memberships Business Meals  Cell phones / iPads  Totals
Daykin, Ernie

January RM South Asian Cultural Society - Annual Gala 95.00

BCRPA - Local Gov't voting membership 60.00

Cell phone & iPad charges 62.44
February Gaming Centre Event 10.00

MRPM PLS Commission - luncheon 16.34

Cell phone & iPad charges 72.24
March Breakfast meeting with PM Mayor & CAO 11.74

Cell phone & iPad charges 96.05
April MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - Business Excellence Awards 75.00

MR Community Foundation - Citizen of the Year 90.00

Cell phone & iPad charges 100.72
May LMLGA Conference - Harrison Hot Springs 702.37

Cell phone & iPad charges 77.37
June FCM Annual Conference - Vancouver 735.00

MRPM PLS Commission - Retirement luncheon 15.24

Cell phone & iPad charges 77.44
July Cell phone & iPad charges 98.47
August Cell phone & iPad charges 77.18
September MR Community Foundation - Golf Fundraising Tournament 45.00

UBCM Conference - Vancouver (BC Mayors Caucus) 95.00

Cell phone & iPad charges 77.45
October Inclusive Workplace Workshop 20.60

Cell phone & iPad charges 98.43
November Cell phone & iPad charges 75.14
December Open Government, Open Data, Open Future 225.00

MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - Christmas Luncheon 35.00

MRPM PLS Commission - Appreciation luncheon 13.15

Cell phone & iPad charges 98.81

1,777.97 350.00 - 60.00 56.47 1,011.74 3,256.18

Dueck, Judy
January iPad charges 17.40
February Gaming Centre Event 10.00

iPad charges 5.09
March iPad charges 18.46
April MR Community Foundation - Citizen of the Year 90.00

iPad charges 5.35
May Mileage January - May 172.84

iPad charges 18.19
June iPad charges 5.35
July iPad charges 5.62
August iPad charges 8.01
September MR Community Foundation - Golf Fundraising Tournament 45.00

iPad charges 5.35
October iPad charges 5.35
November Mileage July - November 176.15

MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - AGM 39.00

iPad charges 5.35
December iPad charges 5.35

- 184.00 348.99 - - 104.87 637.86




Month of Event Reason for expense Conferences & Seminars ~ Community Events Mileage = Memberships Business Meals  Cell phones / iPads  Totals

Hogarth, Al
January South Asian Cultural Society - Annual Gala 95.00

iPad charges 17.30
February Gaming Centre Event 10.00

iPad charges 37.65
March iPad charges 18.46
April MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - Business Excellence Awards 75.00

MR Community Foundation - Citizen of the Year 90.00

iPad charges 18.19
May iPad charges 39.59
June FCM Annual Conference - Vancouver 1,488.16

Mileage November 2012 47.18

iPad charges 39.59
July PIBC Conference - Vancouver 1,832.25

Mileage July 2013 23.66

iPad charges 18.46
August iPad charges 18.19
September UBCM Conference - Vancouver 1,861.88

iPad charges 39.59
October Zero Waste Conference 75.00

RM Hospital Gala 175.00

Urban Development Institute - FV Mayors Panel Lunch 65.00

iPad charges 39.59
November MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - AGM 39.00

iPad charges 39.59
December MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - Christmas Luncheon 35.00

Salvation Army Dignity Breakfast 50.00

iPad charges 39.59

5,322.29 569.00 70.84 - - 365.79 6,327.92

Masse, Bob
January Cell phone & iPad charges 70.20
February Gaming Centre Event 10.00

Cell phone & iPad charges 66.10
March Cell phone & iPad charges 66.28
April MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - Business Excellence Awards 75.00

MR Community Foundation - Citizen of the Year 90.00

Cell phone & iPad charges 68.48
May LMLGA Conference - Harrison Hot Springs 543.47

Cell phone & iPad charges 68.48
June FCM Annual Conference - Vancouver 1,334.87

Cell phone & iPad charges 55.64
July Cell phone & iPad charges 55.91
August Cell phone & iPad charges 55.64
September UBCM Conference - Vancouver 616.90

Cell phone & iPad charges 55.64
October Inclusive Workplace Workshop 20.60

RM Hospital Gala 175.00

Cell phone & iPad charges 55.64
November MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - AGM 39.00

Cell phone & iPad charges 54.01
December MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - Christmas Luncheon 35.00

Salvation Army Dignity Breakfast 50.00

Cell phone & iPad charges 55.64

2,515.84 474.00 - - - 727.66 3,717.50




Month of Event
Morden, Michael
January

February

March

April

May
June
July
August

September

October

November

December

Totals

Reason for expense

Gangs and Guns Symposium (cancellation fee)

South Asian Cultural Society - Annual Gala

Cell phone & iPad charges

Gaming Centre Event

Cell phone & iPad charges

Cell phone & iPad charges

MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - Business Excellence Awards
MR Community Foundation - Citizen of the Year

Cell phone & iPad charges

iPad charges

iPad charges

iPad charges

MR Community Foundation - Golf Fundraising Tournament
iPad charges

UBCM Conference - Vancouver

iPad charges

Inclusive Workplace Workshop

RM Hospital Gala

iPad charges

MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - AGM

Community Heritage Commission Networking Conference
Greater Vancouver Home Builders Assoc - Luncheon

iPad charges

MR-PM Chamber of Commerce - Christmas Luncheon
iPad charges

Conferences & Seminars ~ Community Events Mileage = Memberships Business Meals  Cell phones / iPads  Totals
75.00
95.00
91.57
10.00
86.45
77.33
75.00
90.00
418.06
39.59
39.59
39.86
45.00
39.59
1,245.18
39.59
20.60
175.00
18.19
39.00
25.00
49.99
18.19
35.00
18.19
1,365.78 613.99 - - - 926.20 2,905.97
18,241.43 3,678.98 1,093.34 120.00 56.47 4,247.53 27,437.75




